Commissioning of additional CCTV 

Surveillance System at Tansa Dam in O.C. 

Division. 

Rs. 53,86,305.00 

(Exclusive of 

18% GST) 

06 months 

(Including 

monsoon) 

In terms of the 3 stage system of e-tendering, a Bidder shall pay, an Earnest Money 

Deposit of  Rs. 53,900.00 (Rupees Fifty Three Thousand Nine Hundred only) to be 

payable through payment gateways of GoM on www.mahateners.gov.in along with its Bid. 

The Bidder shall upload the scanned copy of online paid EMD along with the Bid Submission 

in Packet A. Any Bid not accompanied by an acceptable Bid Security/EMD shall be rejected